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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 23

 10,263 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 857 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 113 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,233 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,233 

 4,263 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 3,886 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON ZUPNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM GEFEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHARON SITTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN BRAGG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN HALPEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AROON HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVA MENDLURITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVROHOM GAFEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRON TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN NETANYAHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUKAYO SAKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOKIE MONSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG BAKERJIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG SCHONFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON JAROSLAWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT ROTHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIYAHU BABAD (WRITE-IN)

 51 ELKANAH ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN MCNULTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT SCHWAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER SALT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GALLUSCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIL SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUS HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISIS ESPINOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANIE PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER GRADY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 23

 4 JENNIFER TUBRIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE VOGUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEPH FIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FROST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J INGRAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCGOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PROCHEDDU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALEEL ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MEDELOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MENDLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC N SPERBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC SCHWAB (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARISA ARRABITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MEDLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA SOHOMBUY KEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIR SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVIN STEINMETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL M DEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL O'RILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL POTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI DICKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI GIBBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI MENDLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI ZVI DICKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDY SHEFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 OIKANAH ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 PESACH OSINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL GOLDFEDDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIMA TRACHTENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PINCHUS GERLITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI HARRY BILLET (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 6 RICHARD ALTABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT AARDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTHIE STARIS-LACOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 SCOTT DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT WEBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHRAGA BURGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONIA SOTOMAYOR (WRITE-IN)

 3 SUSAN LIEBMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 23

 1 THOMAS CALONNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD MULLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM NESTER JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY STARK (WRITE-IN)

 23 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE VAN LEER GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA CORCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VECHIEL ZLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAACAV LICHTEN STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAACOV BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV BENDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZELLNOR MYRIE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,334 

Unrecorded  2,899 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 24

 11,226 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 911 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 178 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,315 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  12,315 

 4,175 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 5,388 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 AARON CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABOBAKER AHMED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM N LEPZELTZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM ORLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 AJ STYES (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALLISON GREENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARREHAM HEEHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN SOLOMONDITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG SCHONFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL HERSKOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEONARAINE P ROOPRARAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 2 DOUGLAS MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DYER HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 2 EMANUEL NEKTALOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZEKIEL AKINYEMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY MEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 3 HOWARD A FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALYA KOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAPNEET SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JONATHAN NOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUEZ DELACORTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JULIETTE NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 2 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIGOLD CARRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIGOLD L CARRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARRIGOLD L CARRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENACH WASSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED SIDDIQUIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE DOV WASSER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 24

 1 NECHAM B SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMA PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABRINA IONESCU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAKIBER RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCHAVEL SCHONFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEKERA ANESSA ALGARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMO SCHMULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUBUUR KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 29 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,651 

Unrecorded  2,664 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 25

 7,662 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 900 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 116 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,678 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,678 

 2,861 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 4,064 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 BRIAN KOLM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN DESUEZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY ZHENIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAREESH GERUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIL WINEKUR (WRITE-IN)

 4 INDIRA KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANIS RURVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LING LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK STERNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA KORNBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILLS LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOLO CONTENOCRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAHUL SONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RSHAN FRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEKAR KRISHNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOSHENA FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS G WRIGHT-FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRELL HANKERSON (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA BROWN-DOUGLAS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,961 

Unrecorded  1,717 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 26

 11,600 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,606 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 130 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,336 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  13,336 

 5,425 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 5,142 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 ALEJANDRA CANDELARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX ANOLIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN DERSHOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY STRINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BAUM (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID S DIKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERROL KRASS (WRITE-IN)

 2 EVELYN GONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE KIOUZELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD MCCABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 INDIRA KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES B CRILLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNA MARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JULIETTE NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEREINA ROODENBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE MCSWEENEY-ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMA PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL A VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DAINESI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL SEPULCHRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANJU THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SQUIDWARD TENTACLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLEY SHACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS G WRIGHT-FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINSON J FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM NICHOLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAMS CARIELLO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,626 

Unrecorded  2,710 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 27

 9,498 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 993 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 126 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,617 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,617 

 3,709 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 4,065 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 AARON BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON P BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALIA AMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIR ABRAMCHILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI ZAKORINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI ZALIVTINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SHOFRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTI DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SOLHJON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BERZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KICSHTEG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID RAVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINO HARTOGILIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAN SHAMSAYOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE CHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 GAIL SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GURAV SHARMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 H CARL MCCALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARI K SAMAROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY KLEINERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK METH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB SIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY T LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISA ARRABITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIR LEHRER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 27

 1 MEIR PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERLE BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITOR BINESDERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSES ROSENGARTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE LEHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIGEL MEIGHOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHELLE DICKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 R'HAYIM SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE NEKTALOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIKI DEUTSCHEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIKI GOLDING (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVKA GOLDING (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM MERZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL SEBENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH B KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SATAH B. KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS (WRITE-IN)

 3 SUSAN LIEBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 URI BECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WERRA HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOODY WO (WRITE-IN)

 2 YANIV MEIROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 YARIV MEIROER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDA BOYARW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEV FRID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,864 

Unrecorded  2,753 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 28

 14,536 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,701 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 223 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,460 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,460 

 4,792 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 6,987 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 ANDREA CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA L GUMFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVON CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIGHT D LIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BURD TUGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM FINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHASE H. BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTI GELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARISSA MARIE LIGON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARK KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEEZ NUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVON HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELHEVAH A ELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC KOSLOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAHAD ANWAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FLUFFY HEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL ADAM MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRETCHEN A. BECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 INDIRA KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB TURPIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA FIELDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN S KINGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN S. KINGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JULIETTE NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN CARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH SOKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALKA GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC ADLER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 28

 1 MARIA D. KAUFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT SILIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA ANN SAN PEDRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NECHAMA BASYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROI NACHSHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERIDAN C. CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN BOCACZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE PENNACCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,848 

Unrecorded  4,612 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 29

 13,597 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,047 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 143 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,787 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,787 

 5,585 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 6,696 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAROL GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASILDA SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHERELL BEDDARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIAN DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 2 GAIL A ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE GARDENER III (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIM SCARBOROUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GORDON DUNCAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILIANA PAPADOPOLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ S. COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUE LEONDRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESU CRISTO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CRISTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAAN MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN TANLIV (WRITE-IN)

 2 NANTASHA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUINCY ELTON MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDEL JACKSON ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARDO J PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STRICKLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCHELLE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY HUNTLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GIOVANNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA FRANKLIN (WRITE-IN)

 28 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WYONA PAULK (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,344 

Unrecorded  2,443 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 30

 9,502 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 690 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 179 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,371 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,371 

 2,785 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 5,346 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMISH DOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BABY YODA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARF TUAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JULIETTE NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE-NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINA KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ZIPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERIDAN C. CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUBHE TASNIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN S. LEE (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 XI JIN PING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZARA OMAR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,172 

Unrecorded  2,199 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 31

 8,363 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 617 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 96 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,076 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,076 

 3,291 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 4,168 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 DAYAN EMETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN J. KUSOKOBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELKANAH ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL A ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAPNEET SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER SCHIAVONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUEZ DE LA CONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEISHA BASCOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONALD MADDEN JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEBSTER WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL POLOWIZEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,486 

Unrecorded  1,590 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 32

 12,028 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 793 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 140 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,961 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  12,961 

 5,096 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 5,608 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 ADRIENNE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA OGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA HERRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA ST JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARMELL COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHENELL BEDDARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARNELL HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DHRUBA ROY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIRLGIA MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 6 GAIL A ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 INDIRA KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF BLAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER OSBORNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY R. VERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERMAINE A. BLACKSHIRE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN AKERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA MCNALLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JULIETTE NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREL DAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARA CARRITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ANN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 OMA PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAIGE FERERINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERIDAN C. CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAKYA WALTER (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,759 

Unrecorded  2,202 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 33

 14,443 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 989 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 167 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,599 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,599 

 5,839 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 6,995 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 AMISH DOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY A COLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW THEBAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNALDO LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY HARDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMELLE LAJONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAN JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL LAMBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GING FAUSTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMINE D JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUBAN KABER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JULIETTE NOORHAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINHAZ CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANTASHA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE M ANDRADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMA JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER WAREHAM (WRITE-IN)

 2 RONALD FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUAW LIBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMARA KERSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANIA REDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TY HANKERSON (WRITE-IN)

 31 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIJAY KITSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,895 

Unrecorded  2,704 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 34

 13,324 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 845 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 245 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,414 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,414 

 4,231 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 7,128 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 2 AMISH DOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG COAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GRULTCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SHELTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD V DILELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABIEN ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATIMA BARYAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES H. KLEBORTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES PURRIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE M MILNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN BEILER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISSA REAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MARYNEC (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAZUL NAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON GUERRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSANNA EUGENIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN BROWNBILL-VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN BROWNSILL-VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMMY REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS G WRIGHT-FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZUZI LIU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,405 

Unrecorded  3,009 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 35

 7,847 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 620 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 94 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,561 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,561 

 2,913 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 3,676 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 4 AAZIM ALIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUVAHAM FRIDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT BATS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN TRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA JEFFREY WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BAV (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA WALCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORAN YOSHAYAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENDA COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY MEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN D. SUERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 2 KARL COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE D RODIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONKEY D. LAFFEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL FECKAKHOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAHRIAR HOUSSEIN (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,632 

Unrecorded  1,929 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 36

 21,845 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,473 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 530 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,848 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  23,848 

 5,926 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 13,364 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 ABUSAEED AHMED TOMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIEL JIMEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN BRAGG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ZANE WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA GLOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN MARIE SCALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALLAN SLAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES T POLLOK (WRITE-IN)

 2 COURTNEY WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CRYSTAL HUDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARTH VADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD I. KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATIMA ZAHVALAKROTL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MIRET (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARDINA DENDENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA PAZMIKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARILAUS THOMATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY B WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIREL RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 4 INDIRA KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RYEATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE PURUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY KOWALISKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STZONENKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY THACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN AILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN W ROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 36

 1 JOSEPH MATEO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JULIETTE NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHDI CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BIRDWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATIAS G. BEBENI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW CARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL IGNEZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MISSY OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGEN SHODFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN FIELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKOS SIMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PONCK GARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL MARGOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL MAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT M. STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAHABUDEEN A. ALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANG SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMRAH DHVUNDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN T COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THE ROCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS G WRIGHT-FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER MARKO (WRITE-IN)

 41 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,402 

Unrecorded  4,446 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 37

 18,360 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,122 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 500 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,982 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  19,982 

 4,285 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 11,595 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDEN BISHOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX NATHANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER MALTEZUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 AMISH DOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW J BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIA LINGAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASTER RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN YONKEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOOKER T WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON ZWAGERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAVEH ZAHEDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHI OSSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DASHA NEKRASAVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENA SHAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNELLY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY SCAVONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAZEL WEBBING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISSAM OSOROME (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CONLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CONNOLLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES DAWSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE PURVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANNE KRAMER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 37

 1 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE WON (WRITE-IN)

 10 JULIETTE NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JULIETTE NOORHAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOURDES AQUINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIGI MANGIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHMOUD KHALIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC LIND STROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 NATHAN ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 NICK PITMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK PASTOR (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL POGOZELSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA CHILDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGGIE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE D. WAX ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BUDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS CURRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER DAVIDSON (WRITE-IN)

 34 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,992 

Unrecorded  3,990 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 38

 9,561 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 564 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 225 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,350 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,350 

 3,007 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 5,303 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMARA DAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY BYFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA MECE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONNIE C HARPER THUDWEIT ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN BLANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES KONOVITEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHI OSSE' (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANEE E FLOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUSTIN PANGONIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN HOME (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL DESANTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH ACCOUNT (WRITE-IN)

 1 INDIRA KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ITM (WRITE-IN)

 2 JACOB KURPIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES T. WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN L RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE MARIBELL PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN COLORADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH TURNOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE NOOR HAJ (WRITE-IN)

 3 JULIETTE NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY DUNLOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 KING VON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO NAMUCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARDO NAMUCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LITTLE RICKY WRAPITUP (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELL HIRSCHMANN LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OK FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA ORLANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL LYROTT (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 38

 1 RAY CHARLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHIANNA STONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD M. FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEKAR KRISHNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIKE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAUROS HOLKIDS (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS G WRIGHT-FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,383 

Unrecorded  1,967 

Assembly District 39

 9,870 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 614 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 99 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,583 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,583 

 2,816 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 5,369 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 ALKIN MAHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMILO ZAMARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERYL WALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK NERR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORKY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATIMA BARYAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 INDIRA KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAGPREET SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE DESUMMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE SPASPJEVON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 REN AMAMIYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARDO J PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MIRGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 22 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOUNGE LEE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,228 

Unrecorded  2,355 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Assembly District 40

 5,547 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 672 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 104 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,323 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,323 

 2,012 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 3,031 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 ALI HOSSEINI KHAMENI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE BELLON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID BELLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DVID ROZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEISH PAREHH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE FALLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ANN SPICIJARIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SRINIVAS MUNDLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS G WRIGHT-FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,066 

Unrecorded  1,257 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 209,072 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 17,014 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 3,408 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  229,494 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  229,494 

 73,011 JOHN J. CIAFONE

 107,811 SHERIDAN C. CHU

 1 AARON BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON P BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON ZUPNIK (WRITE-IN)

 4 AAZIM ALIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABOBAKER AHMED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM GEFEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABUSAEED AHMED TOMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM N LEPZELTZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM ORLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIEL JIMEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIENNE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHARON SITTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDEN BISHOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 AJ STYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEJANDRA CANDELARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX ANOLIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX NATHANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER MALTEZUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI HOSSEINI KHAMENI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALIA AMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALKIN MAHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN DERSHOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALLISON GREENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALVIN BRAGG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN HALPEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMARA DAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIR ABRAMCHILE (WRITE-IN)

 7 AMISH DOSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY A COLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA L GUMFORD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 ANDREA OGLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW J BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW THEBAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ZANE WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY BYFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA GLOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN MARIE SCALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIA LINGAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNALDO LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AROON HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARREHAM HEEHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY HARDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASTER RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUVAHAM FRIDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVA MENDLURITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI ZAKORINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI ZALIVTINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVON CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVROHOM GAFEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BABY YODA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA HERRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA MECE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA ST JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRON TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN YONKEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN NETANYAHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN SOLOMONDITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SHOFRAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY STRINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONNIE C HARPER THUDWEIT ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOOKER T WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON ZWAGERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT BATS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KOLM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIGHT D LIMM (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 BUKAYO SAKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BURD TUGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALLAN SLAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMILO ZAMARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMELLE LAJONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN BLANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN DESUEZA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAROL GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN TRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASILDA SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAVEH ZAHEDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM FINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES KONOVITEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES T POLLOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARMELL COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHASE H. BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHENELL BEDDARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHERELL BEDDARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERYL WALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHI OSSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHI OSSE' (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTI DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTI GELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK NERR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARISSA MARIE LIGON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARK KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOKIE MONSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORKY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 COURTNEY WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG BAKERJIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG COAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 CRAIG SCHONFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 CRYSTAL HUDSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA JEFFREY WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANEE E FLOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GRULTCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL HERSKOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SOLHJON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL WONG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 DANNY ZHENIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARNELL HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARTH VADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DASHA NEKRASAVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE BELLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BAV (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID BELLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BERZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KICSHTEG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID RAVE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID S DIKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAYAN EMETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN J. KUSOKOBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEEZ NUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENA SHAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SHELTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEONARAINE P ROOPRARAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIAN DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVON HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DHRUBA ROY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA WALCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINO HARTOGILIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON JAROSLAWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 7 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNELLY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORAN YOSHAYAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 2 DOUGLAS MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUSTIN PANGONIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DVID ROZE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DYER HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN HOME (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD I. KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD V DILELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAN SHAMSAYOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELHEVAH A ELMAN (WRITE-IN)

Page 30 of 40



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 ELIOT ROTHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIYAHU BABAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 52 ELKANAH ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN MCNULTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT SCHWAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 2 EMANUEL NEKTALOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY SCAVONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC KOSLOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 3 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERROL KRASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER SALT (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE CHO (WRITE-IN)

 6 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 EVELYN GONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZEKIEL AKINYEMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABIEN ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAHAD ANWAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 FATIMA BARYAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATIMA ZAHVALAKROTL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIRLGIA MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FLUFFY HEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRAN JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GALLUSCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL ADAM MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL DESANTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 9 GAIL A ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL LAMBERT (WRITE-IN)

 2 GAIL SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAREESH GERUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARF TUAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MIRET (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE GARDENER III (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE KIOUZELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD MCCABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARDINA DENDENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIL SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIL WINEKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIM SCARBOROUGH (WRITE-IN)
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Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 GING FAUSTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENDA COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA PAZMIKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GORDON DUNCAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 GREGORY MEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRETCHEN A. BECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GURAV SHARMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUS HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 H CARL MCCALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH ACCOUNT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARI K SAMAROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARILAUS THOMATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY B WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY KLEINERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAZEL WEBBING (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEISH PAREHH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIREL RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 3 HOWARD A FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILIANA PAPADOPOLAS (WRITE-IN)

 13 INDIRA KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ S. COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISIS ESPINOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISSAM OSOROME (WRITE-IN)

 1 ITM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK METH (WRITE-IN)

 2 JACOB KURPIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB SIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB TURPIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUE LEONDRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAGPREET SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 5 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALYA KOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES B CRILLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CONLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CONNOLLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES DAWSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES H. KLEBORTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES PURRIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RYEATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES T. WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 4 JANICE CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE PURUS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 JANICE PURVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANIS RURVIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAPNEET SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMINE D JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN L RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANIE PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANNE KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF BLAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY KOWALISKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNA MARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER GRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER OSBORNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER SCHIAVONE (WRITE-IN)

 4 JENNIFER TUBRIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY R. VERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY T LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERMAINE A. BLACKSHIRE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE VOGUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESU CRISTO (WRITE-IN)

 3 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CRISTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN AKERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA FIELDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEPH FIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FROST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J INGRAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCGOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PROCHEDDU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STZONENKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY THACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN D. SUERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HOWE (WRITE-IN)

 3 JONATHAN NOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN S KINGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN S. KINGSTON (WRITE-IN)
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Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 JORDAN AILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN W ROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE MARIBELL PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CASPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MATEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN COLORADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUBAN KABER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH TURNOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUEZ DE LA CONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUEZ DELACORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA MCNALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE M MILNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE WON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE NOOR HAJ (WRITE-IN)

 32 JULIETTE NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 4 JULIETTE NOORHAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE-NOOR HAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAAN MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 2 KARL COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE DESUMMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEISHA BASCOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN BEILER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN CARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH SOKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY DUNLOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN TANLIV (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALEEL ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KING VON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREL DAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE SPASPJEVON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE D RODIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO NAMUCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONALD MADDEN JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARA CARRITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARDO NAMUCHE (WRITE-IN)
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Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 LEREINA ROODENBURG (WRITE-IN)

 3 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINA KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LING LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LITTLE RICKY WRAPITUP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOURDES AQUINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIGI MANGIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE FALLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHDI CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHMOUD KHALIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALKA GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC LIND STROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MEDELOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MENDLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC N SPERBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC SCHWAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA D. KAUFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIGOLD CARRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIGOLD L CARRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARISA ARRABITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISSA REAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BIRDWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MARYNEC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MEDLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK STERNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARRIGOLD L CARRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA SOHOMBUY KEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ANN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ANN SPICIJARIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATIAS G. BEBENI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT SILIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW CARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA KORNBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIR LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIR PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIR SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA ANN SAN PEDRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVIN STEINMETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENACH WASSER (WRITE-IN)
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Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 MERLE BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL IGNEZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL M DEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL O'RILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL POTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEBSTER WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE MCSWEENEY-ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILLS LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINHAZ CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MISSY OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITOR BINESDERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED SIDDIQUIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONKEY D. LAFFEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI DICKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI GIBBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI MENDLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI ZVI DICKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDY SHEFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGEN SHODFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSES ROSENGARTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE DOV WASSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE LEHER (WRITE-IN)

 3 NANTASHA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 NATHAN ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN FIELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAZUL NAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NECHAM B SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NECHAMA BASYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELL HIRSCHMANN LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 2 NICK PITMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE M ANDRADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIGEL MEIGHOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKOS SIMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOLO CONTENOCRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMA JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OIKANAH ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OK FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA ORLANDO (WRITE-IN)

 5 OMA PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAIGE FERERINN (WRITE-IN)
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Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 7 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK PASTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL A VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DAINESI (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL POGOZELSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL POLOWIZEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ZIPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 5 PESACH OSINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL GOLDFEDDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL LYROTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL SEPULCHRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIMA TRACHTENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PINCHUS GERLITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PONCK GARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUINCY ELTON MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI HARRY BILLET (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL FECKAKHOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL MARGOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHELLE DICKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAHUL SONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON GUERRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDEL JACKSON ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANJU THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY CHARLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA CHILDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGGIE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 REN AMAMIYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 R'HAYIM SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHIANNA STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 6 RICHARD ALTABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD M. FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARDO J PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE NEKTALOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIKI DEUTSCHEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIKI GOLDING (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVKA GOLDING (WRITE-IN)
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Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 ROBERT AARDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MIRGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STRICKLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCHELLE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER WAREHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROI NACHSHON (WRITE-IN)

 2 RONALD FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE D. WAX ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSANNA EUGENIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RSHAN FRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTHIE STARIS-LACOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABRINA IONESCU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAKIBER RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM MERZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BUDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL MAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL SEBENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH B KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SATAH B. KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCHAVEL SCHONFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 SCOTT DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT M. STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT WEBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAHABUDEEN A. ALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAHRIAR HOUSSEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANG SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHEKAR KRISHNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEKERA ANESSA ALGARIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 SHERIDAN C. CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY HUNTLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMO SCHMULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOSHENA FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHRAGA BURGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMRAH DHVUNDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONIA SOTOMAYOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIKE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS (WRITE-IN)
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Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 SQUIDWARD TENTACLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SRINIVAS MUNDLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLEY SHACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAUROS HOLKIDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN BOCACZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE PENNACCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN T COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUAW LIBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUBHE TASNIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUBUUR KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN BROWNBILL-VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN BROWNSILL-VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 6 SUSAN LIEBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN S. LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAKYA WALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMARA KERSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMMY REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANIA REDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THE ROCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS CALONNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS CURRY (WRITE-IN)

 7 THOMAS G WRIGHT-FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GIOVANNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD MULLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM NESTER JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY STARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA FRANKLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TY HANKERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER DAVIDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER MARKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRELL HANKERSON (WRITE-IN)

 395 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 URI BECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE VAN LEER GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA CORCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VECHIEL ZLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA BROWN-DOUGLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIJAY KITSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINSON J FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Primary Election 2025 - 06/24/2025

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/21/2025  4:58:38PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 WERRA HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM NICHOLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAMS CARIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOODY WO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WYONA PAULK (WRITE-IN)

 1 XI JIN PING (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAACAV LICHTEN STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAACOV BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV BENDA (WRITE-IN)

 2 YANIV MEIROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 YARIV MEIROER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDA BOYARW (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOUNGE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZARA OMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZELLNOR MYRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEV FRID (WRITE-IN)

 3 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZUZI LIU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  182,048 

Unrecorded  47,446 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, July 22, 2025.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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